FRE E PACK65
T e c hnic a l  S p e c i f ic a tio ns
MI XE R  S ecti on
MON O
i n p u ts
(7) MIC IN  +  LINE IN (COMBO)
S TE R E O
i n p u ts
(1) LINE IN (mini-jack / 2xRCA)
I n p u t E Q       HIGH: + /-15dB 10 kHz, LOW: + /- 15dB 100 Hz
I n ter n al
E ffect
16 presets DIGITAL multieffect with 1 parameter
Ou tp u ts
PRE-AMP OUT (2xJACK), REC OUT (2xRCA), SPEAKER
OUT (4xJACK MAIN +  MON)
Meter i n g    2x6-LED VU-METER
MU L TI ME DI A S ecti on
P l ayer  Typ e      USB / SD memory slot
Comp ati b l e
F i l e F or mats
MP3 / WAVE
Con tr ol
I n ter face
LCD display
AMP L I F I E R  S ecti on
Amp l i f i er
Typ e
Class D with SMPS (Switch Mode Power Supply)
Maxi u m
Ou tp u t
P ower
2  x 250 W @ 4 ohm (1 KHz, 1% THD)
F r equ en cy
R es p on s e
20 Hz - 20 KHz
L OU DS P E AKE R  S ecti on
Portable all-in-one, luggage-style sound system
Category:
Brand: PRO E L
Product Code: F RE E PA C K6 5
O v e rv ie w
FREEPACK65 is an all-in-one, luggage-style sound system combining in an ultra-
portable, easy-to-use package everything musicians and other PA users need for
playing: a full-featured mixer with digital effect and media player, a powerful
amplifier, two full-range speakers and high-quality connection cables.
FREEPACK65 is a complete PA systems that, even if compact in size, quick to
setup and simple to use, is packed with a full set of features and delivers an
unexpected sound quality for this kind of systems.
The 8-channel, 2x250W powered mixer, including a USB/SD media player with
large LCD, is coupled perfectly with the two speakers in a stylish luggage-style
package, making transport and installation quick and easy. A convenient and
large compartment on the back of the mixer can contain all the connection
cables and other accessories. Two high-quality PROEL speaker cables with
ultradurable 1/4” metal jack connectors are also provided.
The two speakers, hosted in lightweight PP cabinets, feature a 3-way design with
1” compression driver, two 3” midrange and two 6.5” woofer, which can provide
a clean and defi ned sound together with an extended response.
Thanks to its versatility and portability, FREEPACK65 can be used in a variety of
applications, such has live gigs for singers or small bands, education and sporting
events, seminars and presentations.
7 MIC/LINE MONO inputs
1 LINE STEREO input
2-band channel EQ
16-preset DIGITAL MULTIEFFECT
USB/SD player with LCD display
2x9-LED VU-METER
2-TRACK and PRE-AMP out
Dual 250W CLASS D power amplifier with SMPS
3-way speakers with 1” compression driver, 2x3” midrange and 2x6.5”
woofer
2 x 7.5mt. PROEL power cables with metal ¼” JACK
Convenient accessory compartment
L ou ds p eaker
S ys tem
3-way system vented
H i gh
F r equ en cy
Devi ce
1” dome tweeter 1" VC
Mi d
F r equ en cy
Devi ce
2x3” midrange with 0.75" VC
L ow
F r equ en cy
Devi ce
2x6.5” woofer with 1.35" VC
An gu l ar
Cover age
100° H x 80° V
I mp edan ce    8 ohm
F r equ en cy
R es p on s e
75 Hz - 20 kHz (-10 dB)
S P L  1W 1m      90 dB
Con s tr u cti on      Black polypropylene, metal grille
H an dl es    1 top
P ol e H ol der      1 bottom
GE N E R AL  S p eci fi cati on s
Di men s i on s
System: 73x21.5x55.5 cm / Speaker: 53.5x21.5x27.5 cm /
Mixer: 73x21.5x36 cm
Wei gh t   System: 22 .5 kg / Speaker: 8 kg / Mixer: 6.5 kg
P ower
S u p p l y
230 VAC / 120 VAC (switchable) 50/60 Hz
P ower
con s u mp ti on
300 W
Tech n i cal  speci fi cati on s an d appearan ces are subj ect to ch an ge wi th out n oti ce an d accuracy i s n ot guaran teed.  Al l  tradem arke are th e
property of th ei r respecti ve own ers.  PROE L accepts n o l i abi l i ty for an y l oss wh i ch  m ay be suffered by an y person  wh o rel i es ei th er wh ol l y or
i n  part upon  an y descri pti on ,  ph otograph  or statem en t con tai n ed h erei n .  Col ors an d speci fi cati on s m ay vary from  actual  product.  PROE L
products are sol d th rough  auth ori zed ful l fi l l ers an d resel l ers on l y.  Th i s m an ual  i s copyri gh ter.  No part of th i s m an ual  m ay be
reproduced or tran sm i tted i n  an y form  or by an y m ean s,  el ectron i c or m ech an i cal ,  i n cl udi n g ph otocopyi n g an d recordi n g of an y ki n d,
for an y purpose,  wi th out th e express wri tten  perm i ssi on  of PROE L - Vi a al l a Ruen i a 37/43 - CAP 64027 - San t' Om ero (TE ) I TALY.
For servi ce,  support,  or m ore i n form ati on  con tact:
Proel  S. p. A.
Vi a al l a Ruen i a 37/43
CAP 64027 - San t' Om ero (TE ) I TALY